Tillfélle: 2016-08-27

Regnr

DK08231/2015
SE13224/2012
S$22296/2007

SE57363/2011
S26446/2008

$51385/2009

SE36777/2011
SE36771/2011
SE38623/2012
SE49371/2013
SE23588/2014
SE23583/2014
SE39772/2010
S54919/2003

SE30570/2015
SE39801/2013
SE31582/2012

Hundnamn

ALBERT

BUSSAHAGENS XANTOS
DOGGSIDE'S PRINCESS REMI
HOGERUDS FLOWER FLAME
PEPPERSAINT'S OYWABRA
PEPPERSAINT'S SICKSACK
PEPPERSAINT'S TALLYHO
PEPPERSAINT'S TROMB
PEPPERSAINT'S VICI
PEPPERSAINT'S WIESEL
PEPPERSAINT'S XIPPI
PEPPERSAINT'S X-0OS
TONEDO'S ANTONIO IN RED
TUEHOLT A-MILLA
VALJESKOGENS ZEPPO II
VARSLA BETTY'S CHIROU

WINDWALKER'S SALTA KATTEN

SKANE-BLEKINGE

Anlagsklass Oppen klass

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP

X
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Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160828
20160828
20160827
20160828
20160827
20160828
20160827
20160827
20160827
20160827
20160828
20160828
20160828
20160827
20160828
20160828
20160828

20160827
Domare

BERMSJO EVA
TURESSON KAJ
BERMSJO EVA
NILSSON JESSICA
NILSSON JESSICA
LJUNGBERG GOREL
KARLSSON LEIF
TURESSON KAJ
LJUNGBERG GOREL
KARLSSON LEIF
LJUNGBERG GOREL
LJUNGBERG GOREL
NILSSON JESSICA
NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON KAJ
BERMSJO EVA
BERMSJO EVA

Slutdatum: 20160828
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



